
2013.1 Page 1 of 1 

c9b_awardnotice_en Multi-purpose vehicle supply 

SUPPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Multi-purpose vehicle supply 

Location – Zrenjanin, Serbia 

1. Type of procedure 

Local open tender 

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

29th April 2016, 1283/Regional Agency for Socio-Economic Development - Banat Ltd. 

Zrenjanin/32260/30.03.2016-8 

3. Lot number and lot title 

no, one lot only 

4. Contract number and value 

Contract number 1283/Regional Agency for Socio-Economic Development - Banat Ltd. 

Zrenjanin/32260/30.03.2016-8, 99.500,00 EUR  

5. Date of award of the contract 

19th July 2016 

6. Number of tenders received 

2 

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

Bexing DOO Oslobodjenja 2k, 11194 Rusanj, Belgrade Serbia 

ISO 3166-2:RS 

8. Duration of contract 

60 days 

9. Contracting Authority  

Regional Agency for Socio Economic Development – Banat Ltd., Čarnojevićeva 1, 23000 Zrenjanin, 

Republic of Serbia 

10.  Legal basis 

Council Regulation (EC) No.1085/2006 of 17 July 2006 establishing an Instrument for Pre-

Accession Assistance (IPA) ; 

Commission Regulation (EC) No. 718/2007 of 12 June 2007 implementing Council Regulation 

(EC) No 1085/2006 establishing an Instrument for Pre-Accession Assistance (IPA) with 

subsequent modifications. 


